SERIES
2026-Version 1.1
Model # Lens Built-in Features Mounts Plugin-FreeMic Spkr
PAR-P2LPR550NH 5-50mm,
Motorized ∕ ∕ License Plate Recognition Outdoor Bullet, Starlight Illumination, IR
Range up to 328’, WDR, Audio Input, 12VDC/PoE, P2P IPM-JB4A Yes
PAR-P4LPR832NH2  8-32mm,
Motorized ∕ ∕  IR Range up to 328’, Starlight Illumination, IP67, 12VDC/PoE,

True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, Auto-tracking, up to 656’ IR Range,
True WDR, SD Card Slot, DC24V/PoE++
Included wall mount &
IPM-PTZWALLJB Yes
LP
R
631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com
PT
Z
PAR-P4BIRL28NH-AI 0.74 in • ∕
True AI Human and Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing and
Intrusion Detection, 24/7 Full-Color Day & Night with InVid Tech
Illuminate, White Light Range up to 98’, IP67, 12VDC/PoE, P2P
IPM-JB6 Yes
PAR-P4TXIRL28NH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human and Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing and
Intrusion Detection, 24/7 Full-Color Day & Night with InVid Tech
Illuminate, IP67, 12VDC/PoE, P2P
IPM-JB4A
IPM-TXWM1A
IPM-DRWM6
Yes
PAR-P4TXIRL28LC-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human and Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing and
Intrusion Detection, 24/7 Full-Color Day & Night with InVid Tech
Illuminate, IP67, 12VDC/PoE, P2P
IPM-JB4A
IPM-TXWM1A
IPM-DRWM6
Yes
PAR-P4TXIRL28NH-AI2 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing,
Intrusion Detection, & Other AI Features, 24/7 Full-Color Day &
Night with InVid Tech Illuminate, IP67, 12VDC/PoE, P2P
IPM-JB4A
IPM-TXWM1A
IPM-DRWM6
Yes
PAR-P8BIRL28NH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing,
Intrusion Detection, & Other AI Features, 24/7 Full-Color Day &
Night with InVid Tech Illuminate, IP67, 12VDC/PoE
IPM-JB6 Yes
PAR-P8DRIRL28NH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing,
Intrusion Detection, & Other AI Features, 24/7 Full-Color Day &
Night with InVid Tech Illuminate, IP67, 12VDC/PoE
IPM-JB7
IPM-TXWM1A
IPM-DRWM7
Yes
PAR-P8TXIRL28NH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing,
Intrusion Detection, & Other AI Features, 24/7 Full-Color Day &
Night with InVid Tech Illuminate, IP67, 12VDC/PoE, P2P
IPM-JB4A

2.8mm, Fixed • •
True AI Human &  Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, Red/Blue Flashing Deterrent Light
and/or Siren: Ai Triggered, IP66, 12VDC/PoE, P2P
IPM-JB4A
IPM-TXWM1A
IPM-DRWM6
Yes
PAR-P4BIRA2812NH-AIWLT 2.8-12mm,
Motorized • •
P2P, True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing,
Intrusion Detection, & Other AI Features, Red/Blue Flashing Deter-
rent Light and/or Siren: Ai Triggered, White Light for Color at Night:
Ai Triggered, People Counting, IP66, 12VDC/PoE
IPM-JB6 Yes
PAR-P8BIR28NH-AIWLT 2.8mm, Fixed • •
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, P2P, Red/Blue Flashing Deterrent
Light and/or Siren: Ai Triggered, White Light for Color at Night: Ai
Triggered, People Counting, IR Range up to 131’, IP66, 12VDC/PoE

Visual intercom function, 12/24VDC/24 VAC, IP66, Standard
doorbell, WiFi Only
N/A Yes
PAR-P4RICSNH-AI
Lens Sold
Separately
(ICL-2812DCMP)
• ∕ True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, Indoor, 12VDC/24VAC/PoE, P2P N/A Yes
PAR-P4CUBENH-AIT 2.1mm, Fixed • •
Supports Human/Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing Intrusion
Detection, Supports Person Detection within Field of View, Deter-
rent Siren Linkage: Person, PIR, Line Crossing Intrusion Detection,
Support 2.4G Wi-Fi, P2P
N/A Yes
PAR-P4DUALDRIR28NH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • •
True AI Human &  Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, IP676, IK10,  R Range up to 98’,
12VDC/PoE, P2P
IPM-JB9 Yes
PAR-P5DRIR28NH-HDMI 2.8mm, Fixed ∕ ∕ HDMI Output- Type D To Type A, Logo & Message Display Technol-
ogy, IR Range up to 65’, IP66, 12VDC/PoE
IPM-WALLFIXDOME
IPM-JBMINIBOX Yes
PAR-P5TXIR4TH3 4mm, Fixed • •
Visible & Thermal Lens, Fire/Temp Detection with Line Crossing &
Intrusion Detection, IR Range up to 98’,
True WDR, Audio Input, SD Card Slot, 12VDC/PoE
IPM-JB4A
IPM-WALLMOUNT2
IPM-TXWM1A
(Use w/IPM-JB4A)
Yes
PAR-P5BIR28W-LC3 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
First Level Human and Vehicle Classification, Supplemental Light
Options: IR, White Light, White Light Trigger, Wi-Fi Supported:
2.4GHz + 5GHz, IP67, 12VDC
IPM-JB6 Yes

Detection, & Other AI Features, IR Range up to 98’, IP67, 12VDC/
PoE, P2P
IPM-JB7
IPM-TXWM1A
IPM-DRWM7
Yes
PAR-P4DRIRA2812NH-AI 2.8-12mm,
Motorized • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, IR Range up to 164’, IP67, 12VDC/
PoE, P2P
IPM-JB8
IPM-WALLMOUNT2
IPM-DRWM8
Yes
PAR-P4TXIR28NH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, IR Range up to 98’, IP67, 12VDC/
PoE, P2P
IPM-JB6

Model # Lens Built-in Features Mounts Plugin-Free
Mic Spkr
PAR-P4TXIR28-LC3
PAR-P4TXIR28B-LC3
(Black Housing)
2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
First Level Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing &
Intrusion Detection, Supplemental Light Options: �IR, White Light or
IR to White Light on AI Trigger, Built-in Mic, SD Card Slot, 12VDC/
PoE, P2P
IPM-JB6 IPM-TXWM1A
IPM-DRWM5
IPM-JB6B
IPM-TXWM1B
Yes
PAR-P4DRIR28-LC3 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
First Level Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing &
Intrusion Detection, Supplemental Light Options: �IR, White Light or
IR to White Light on AI Trigger, Built-in Mic, SD Card Slot, 12VDC/
PoE, P2P
IPM-JB7
IPM-TXWM1A
IPM-DRWM7
Yes
PAR-P6BIR28-LC3 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
First Level Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing &
Intrusion Detection, P2P, Supplemental Light Options: �IR, White
Light or IR to White Light on AI Trigger, Built-in Mic, SD Card Slot,
12VDC/PoE
IPM-JB6 Yes
PAR-P6BIRA2812-LC3
2.8-12mm,
Motorized
• ∕
First Level Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing &
Intrusion Detection, P2P, Supplemental Light Options: IR, �White
Light or IR to White Light on AI Trigger, SD Card Slot, 12VDC/PoE
IPM-JB6 Yes
PAR-P6TXIR28-LC3 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
First Level Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing &
Intrusion Detection, P2P, Supplemental Light Options: �IR, White
Light or IR to White Light on AI Trigger, SD Card Slot, 12VDC/PoE
IPM-JB6
IPM-TXWM1A
IPM-DRWM5
Yes
PAR-P6TXIR28B-LC3 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
First Level Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing &
Intrusion Detection, P2P, Supplemental Light Options: �IR, White
Light or IR to White Light on AI Trigger, SD Card Slot, 12VDC/PoE
IPM-JB6B
IPM-TXWM1B
Yes
PAR-P6TXIRA2812-LC3
2.8-12mm,
Motorized
• ∕
First Level Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing &
Intrusion Detection, P2P, Supplemental Light Options: �IR, White
Light or IR to White Light on AI Trigger, Built-in Mic, SD Card Slot,
12VDC/PoE
IPM-JB4A
IPM-WALLMOUNT2
IPM-TXWM1A
(Use with IPM-JB4A)
Yes
PAR-P8DRIR28-LC3 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
First Level Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing &
Intrusion Detection, First Level Human and Vehicle Classification,
P2P, Supplemental Light Options: IR (98’), White Light (98’) or IR to
White Light on AI Trigger, IP67, 12VDC/PoE

ly
tic
 S
up
po
rt
631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com
PAR-P4TXIR28NH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, IR Range up to 98’, IP67, 12VDC/
PoE
IPM-JB6
IPM-TXWM1A
IPM-DRWM5
Yes
PAR-P4TXIR28BNH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, IR Range up to 98’, IP67, 12VDC/
PoE, P2P
IPM-JB6B

IPM-JB4A
IPM-WALLMOUNT2
IPM-TXWM1A
(Use w/IPM-JB4A)
Yes
PAR-P4TXIRA2812NH-AIWL 2.8-12mm,
Motorized • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, White Light Supplement: AI Trig-
gered, IR Range up to 131’, IP67, 12VDC/PoE
IPM-JB4A
IPM-WALLMOUNT2
IPM-TXWM1A
(Use w/IPM-JB4A)
Yes
PAR-P4UFO28NH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, IP66, IR Range up to 65’, 12VDC/
PoE, P2P
IPM-TXWM1A Yes
PAR-P6BIR28NH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, IR Range up to 98’, IP67, 12VDC/
PoE, P2P
IPM-JB6 Yes
PAR-P6BIRA2812NH-AI 2.8-12mm,
Motorized • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, IR Range up to 164’, IP67, 12VDC/
PoE, P2P
IPM-JB6 Yes
PAR-P6DRIR28NH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕ True AI Human and Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing and
Intrusion Detection, IR Range up to 98’, IP67, 12VDC/PoE, P2P
IPM-JB7
IPM-TXWM1A
IPM-DRWM7
Yes
PAR-P6DRIRA2812NH-AI 2.8-12mm,
Motorized • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing,
Intrusion Detection, & Other AI Features, IR Range up to 164’, IP67,
IK10, 12VDC/PoE, P2P
IPM-JB8
IPM-WALLMOUNT2
IPM-DRWM8
Yes
PAR-P6TXIR28NH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, IR Range up to 98’, IP67, 12VDC/
PoE, P2P
IPM-JB6

IR Range up to 65’,  True WDR, Built-in Mic, Micro SD Slot,
12VDC/PoE, P2P
INVID-UNIVERSALJB-1
IPM-TXWM1A
IPM-TXWM1B
Yes
PAR-P8BIRA2812NH-AI 2.8-12mm,
Motorized ∕ ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, IR Range up to 229’, IP67, 12VDC/
PoE
IPM-JB4A
IPM-WALLMOUNT2
(Use with IPM-JB4A)
Yes
PAR-P8DRIR28NH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, IR Range up to 98’, IP67, 12VDC/
PoE
IPM-JB7
IPM-TXWM1A
IPM-DRWM7
Yes
PAR-P8DRIRA2812NH-AI 2.8-12mm,
Motorized • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, IR Range up to 164’, IP67, 12VDC/
PoE
IPM-JB8
IPM-WALLMOUNT2
(Use with IPM-JB8)
IPM-DRWM8
Yes
PAR-P8TXIR28BNH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, IR Range up to 98’,  IP67, 12VDC/
PoE
IPM-JB6B
IPM-TXWM1B Yes
PAR-P8TXIR28NH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed • ∕
True AI Human & Vehicle Classification for Line Crossing, Intrusion
Detection, & Other AI Features, IR Range up to 98’,  IP67, 12VDC/
PoE
IPM-JB6

rd
 A
na
ly
tic
 S
up
po
rt
(C
on
tin
ue
d) Model # Lens Built-in Features Mounts Plugin-FreeMic Spkr
PAR-ALL5ELEV 2.8mm, Fixed / 12VDC IR Range up to 49’, Indoor N/A
PAR-ALL5BIRA27135D 2.7 ~ 13.5mm,
Motorized AF ∕ Dual 5-2 Megapixel,
IR Range up to 197’, IP67
IPM-JBMINIBOX
IPM-JBLARGE
PAR-ALL5TXIR18 1.8mm Lens ∕ 12VDC 5-2 Megapixel, 140° FOV,
IR Range up to 65’, IP66 IPM-JBM1
PAR-ALL5TXIRA27135D 2.7 ~ 13.5mm,
Motorized AF ∕ Dual 5-2 Megapixel,
IR Range up to  98’, IP67
IPM-JBMINIBOX
IPM-JBLARGE
IPM-TXAWALLMOUNT
PAR-ALL5TXIRA27135WLD 2.7 ~ 13.5mm,
Motorized AF ∕ Dual 5-2 Megapixel,
98’ White Light Range, IP67
IPM-JBMINIBOX
IPM-JBLARGE
PAR-ALLBIRA650DN 6 ~ 50mm,
Motorized AF ∕ Dual 5-2 Megapixel,
IR Range up to 361’, IP67
IPM-JBMINIBOX
IPM-JBLARGE
PAR-ALLDRXIR28BD 2.8mm, Fixed ∕ Dual 5-2 Megapixel, IR Range up to 65’, IP67,
Direct Connection to BNC or UTP
IPM-JBMINIBOX
IPM-JBLARGE
IPM-WALLFIXDOME
PAR-ALLDRXIRA27135BD 2.7 ~ 13.5mm,
Motorized AF ∕ Dual 5-2 Megapixel, IR Range up to 98’, IP67,
Direct Connection to BNC or UTP
IPM-WALLVARDOME
IPM-JBLARGE
IPM-JBVARDOME
PAR-C5BIRA28 2.8mm, Fixed • 12VDC Audio Over Coax (AOC), IR Range up to 98’, IP67 IPM-JB6
PAR-C5BIR36AWL 3.6mm, Fixed • 12VDC Audio Over Coax (AOC),
60’ White Light Range, IP67 IPM-JB6
PAR-C5BIRA2812N
2.8 ~ 12mm,
Motorized
Auto-Focus
∕ 12VDC IR Range up to 164’, IP67 IPM-JB6
PAR-C5DRIRA28 2.8mm, Fixed ∕ 12VDC IR Range up to 65’, IP67 IPM-JB7
IPM-TXWM1A
PAR-C5DRIRA2812N
2.8 ~ 12mm,
Motorized
Auto-Focus
∕ 12VDC IR Range up to 98’, IP67
IPM-JB8
IPM-WALLMOUNT2
(Use w/IPM-JB8)
PAR-C5TIRA28 2.8mm, Fixed ∕ 12VDC IR Range up to 65’,IP67 IPM-JB6
IPM-TXWM1A
PAR-C5TIRA28B 2.8mm, Fixed • 12VDC Audio Over Coax (AOC), IR Range up to 65’, IP67 IPM-JB6B
IPM-TXWM1B
PAR-C5TIR36AWL 3.6mm, Fixed • 12VDC Audio Over Coax (AOC),
60’ White Light Range, IP67
IPM-JB6
IPM-TXWM1A
PAR-C5TXIRA2812N
2.8 ~ 12mm,
Motorized
Auto-Focus
∕ 12VDC IR Range up to 164’, IP67 IPM-JB4A
IPM-TXWM1A
PAR-C5BIR28AWLIR 2.8mm, Fixed • 12VDC Audio Over Coax (AOC), White Light Range up to 60’ or IR
up to 98’, IP67 IPM-JB6
PAR-C5TIR28AWLIR 2.8mm, Fixed • 12VDC Audio Over Coax (AOC), White Light Range up to 60’ or IR
up to 98’, IP67
IPM-JB6
IPM-TXWM1A
5-
M
eg
ap
ix
el
 -
H
D
 A
na
lo
g
Model # Lens Mic Voltage Features Mounts
PAR-ALLDIRS2812D
2.8 ~ 12mm,
Motorized
Auto-Focus
∕ Dual IR Range up to 98’, Indoor N/A
PAR-ALLELEV29 2.9mm ∕ 12VDC IR Range up to 32’, Indoor N/A
PAR-ALLTXIRA28WL 2.8mm, Fixed • 12VDC Audio Over Coax (AOC),
IR Range up to 98’, IP67
IPM-JB6
IPM-TXWM1A
PAR-ALLTXIR28WL 2.8mm, Fixed ∕ 12VDC 60’ White Light Range, IP67
IPM-JB6
IPM-TXWM1A
PAR-ALLTXIRA28 2.8mm, Fixed • 12VDC Audio Over Coax (AOC),
IR Range up to 98’, IP67
IPM-JB6
IPM-TXWM1A
PAR-C2PTZBXIRA550
5-50mm,
Motorized Pan
Tilt Zoom
∕ 12VDC TVI Only, IR Range up to 328’, IP66 N/A
PAR-TURRET28A 2.8mm, Fixed ∕ 12VDC IR Range up to 65’, IP66
IPM-JB6
IPM-TXWM1A
PAR-TURRET28BA 2.8mm, Fixed ∕ 12VDC IR Range up to 65’, IP66
IPM-JB6B
IPM-TXWM1B
PAR-VARITURRETA 2.8 ~ 12mm,  ∕ 12VDC IR Range up to 98’, IP66
IPM-JB4A,
IPM-WALLMOUNT2
IPM-TXWM1A (Use w/IPM-JB4A)
2-
M
eg
ap
ix
el
 -
H
D
 A
na
lo
g
631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com
Model # Lens Mic Voltage Features Mounts
PAR-C8BIR28 2.8mm, Fixed ∕ 12VDC IR Range up to 98’, IP66 IPM-JB6
PAR-C8BIRA2812
2.8 ~ 12mm,
Motorized
Auto-Focus
∕ 12VDC IR Range up to 164’, IP66 IPM-JB6
PAR-C8DRIR28 2.8mm, Fixed ∕ 12VDC IR Range up to 65’, IP66
IPM-JB7
IPM-TXWM1A
PAR-C8DRIRA2812
2.8 ~ 12mm,
Motorized
Auto-Focus
∕ 12VDC IR Range up to 98’, IP66
IPM-JB8
IPM-WALLMOUNT2
(Use w/IPM-JB8)
PAR-C8TIR28 2.8mm, Fixed ∕ 12VDC IR Range up to 65’, IP66
IPM-JB6
IPM-TXWM1A
PAR-C8TXIRA2812
2.8 ~ 12mm,

(HDMI Independent Spot)
32 8 8MP 8 48 Mbps Yes
(16ch Only) 1 Yes
D
V
R
Model # Channel HD Bays Resolution PoE Channels LAN Ports Dual HDMI
Outputs (SPOT)
Face
Recognition
PN1A-16X16-2NH2 16 2 8 16 1 No No
PN1B-4X4NH2 4 1 8 4 1 No No
PN1B-8X8NH2 8 1 8 8 1 No No
PN3A-8X8FNH 8 1 16 8 1 VGA Can be
independent Yes
PN3A-16X16FNH2 32 4 16 16 2 Yes, 3x3 Max Yes
PN3A-32FNH 64 8 16 0 2 Yes, 3 total
32/16/16 Yes
PN3A-32X16FNH 32 8 16 16 2 Yes, 3x3 Max Yes
PN3A-64FNH 64 8 16 0 2 Yes, 3 total
32/16/16 Yes
PN3A-128FNH 128 16 16 0 2 Yes, 3 total
32/16/16 Yes
N
V
R